LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638526 X 4 A= 5| ZE &4 EM (8412 /EHF Drum brake rear axle) 20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

-67-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb#% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| EREEIM (5505 Drum brake rear axle) ZH 55 Group: 35 21 Group35-2

-68-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

JL7% NG80-2638526 X 4 A= 5| ZE &4 EM (412 /EHF Drum brake rear axle) ZH 515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

- 69 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638576 X 4 75| - A+ I (i3 /5 #r Drum brake rear axle) )5 Group: 354 Group35-2

99«
100«  101¢ C::'

102«
103«

-70-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-26385726 X 4 Z=5| ZE 4414 KM (%= )54#H Drum brake rear axle)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

b AR JESL AR 5 e 1 SAEERSE (mm) | EE (kg)
‘5 |D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 Ja M B R Rear axle assembly 813 350 00 00 1

2 F IR Main retarder assy 500 350 46 20 1

3 5 hR Model board 505 584 13 24 1

4 WA %E Plug 383 351 00 65 1

5 Mr 5 ik Axle housing assy 815 350 00 20 1 tﬁ72§”§1351
6 W2 g Screw plug 186 997 00 32 1

7 VAY;:L: Vi Bolt M 105782 008114 3

8 VAbAS Press switch 001 545 47 14 1

9 ESESEZN Seal ring N007603 018100 1

10 TAEST Working cylinder 346 353 06 55 1

11 TAEELE % Piston 346 353 01 57 1

12 TAERLIEZE”0" KR 0 ring 001 997 22 45 1

13 B Seal washer 355 353 03 80 1

14 RSV ET Screw M 100073 010131 1

15 N AERE M10-04 Nut M 106172 010001 1

16 P4 g A York rod 346 353 05 35 1

17 I Snap ring N912009 025100 2 M: 355
18 5 Pin assembly 355 351 03 74 2 350 00 bb
19 FEIRIE X Fork 346 353 02 34 1

-71-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb3% NG80-2638526 X 4 Z= 5| 4414 KM (5%=\#I5))54#H Drum brake rear axle)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

=

oy U5 gt e 35 g | OPBRY () ) HE (ke)
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
20 i Press spring 346 993 09 01 1
21 M2z 38 Elastic check ring 352 994 00 39 1
22 ZERA RN E | Differential gears leeve 346 353 00 39 1
23 LY Bolt M 105786 014031 12
24 INTEE T Small gear shell 346 353 04 07 1
25 ESESEZN Seal ring 002 997 61 40 1

, . . 346 353 09 52-14
26 RS Adjusting shim S0 16 50 1
27 A Bolt 000 990 63 04 2
28 e Bolt 000 990 62 04 18
29 ﬂ?ﬁﬁﬂiiﬁagaéﬁ%ﬁg Differential housing 395 350 46 20 1

PRI R
33 k4 8X16 Column pin 100119 080029 4
34 e Bolt 942 990 16 04 4
35 12 J7Ha L} Nut 385 351 05 72 1
36 1 Flange assy 346 353 15 45 1 B 346
37 P Protective cap 346 353 00 90 1 350 11 45
38 R iiEn 0il splasher 346 353 14 29 1
39 [5] E 7 +h 7K Roller bearing 003 981 29 05 1

, N . 346 353 13 77— + 346 353 09
40 T Adjusting shim £\ - 99 51
41 [FES Spacer sleeve 346 353 04 53 1
42 CSEEIN 0il seal 021 997 59 47 1

-72 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb3% NG80-2638526 X 4 Z= 5| 4414 KM (5%=\#I5))54#H Drum brake rear axle)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

oy 214 S 21 s | g | OVRRT m) BE G

\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

43 [ VR -l Roller bearing 003 981 06 05 1

44 BREUER 5 Thread ring 346 353 07 25 1 R 346

350 04 43

45 Pt 0il splasher 346 353 00 29 1

46 [ B R 1 i K Roller bearing 003 981 32 05 2

47 MBS Drived gear 346 353 50 12 1 KUK 346
BERIL ALSE Main driving gear 346 353 50 10 1 350 40 39

48 K%ﬁ%ﬁ;ﬂg%@%ﬁ Differential assy 346 350 81 23 1

49 R Bolt 000 990 67 04 12

50 | sNfAME M8X12-8.8 Bolt M 105783 008044 2

51 BE A Retainer 346 333 00 73 2

52 L3S Thread ring 652 353 00 25 1

53 (5 HE VR ¥ b K Roller bearing 003 981 32 05 1

54 WE A Bolt 346 990 31 01 16

55 1EHEE P Thurst washer 346 353 22 62 2

56 Rk Half shaft gear 346 353 08 15 2

57 ZE R ARl Cross joint 346 353 04 20 1

58 1EEIR Thrust ring 346 353 32 51 4

59 ISE=S Bush 545 353 01 50 4

60 ZE A DT RS Gear 346 353 19 14 4

61 ER 1 £ [ Sphere shim 346 353 01 24 4

62 LB Differential assy 398 350 03 23 1

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/

-73-

market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb3% NG80-2638526 X 4 Z= 5| 4414 KM (5%=\#I5))54#H Drum brake rear axle)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

Bn | e S 21 g | g | OPRRT o BE Ge)
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
63 Ja M2l Rear axle half shaft 030 357 04 01 1
Ja M2 Rear axle half shaft 030 357 05 01 1
64 A EZBN Elastic check ring 346 994 04 39 2
65 e Bracket 355 354 18 09 2
66 5 Pl Gear ring 346 354 37 12 2
67 I Snap ring N009045 050001 2
68 KBHVGFE Sun gear 346 354 41 17 2
69 1EHES Washer 346 354 16 62 4
- 355 354 05 52-08 -
70 KM Compensated washer 59. 498 354 002 + HE
71 SR 4 [ Spring gasket M 100893 105001 2
72 | PRSI 45X1. 75 Spring gasket N000983 045000 2
73 (5] HEVR 1 Hh K Roller bearing 545 981 00 05 2
74 O 714 %5 35 P 0 ring 016 997 95 48 2
75 B Hub 030 356 02 01 2
76 EEBiiE 0il splasher 505 356 00 82 2
77 (5] HEVR 1 Hh K Roller bearing 005 981 21 05 2
78 AR Cover 346 356 00 27 2
79 A2 )l 2 3R 0il seal 020 997 39 47 2 f s kR
80 1EHERAR Thrust ring 346 356 14 15 2
81 W JE Screw plug 624 997 00 32 2
82 BHIR 24X29 Seal ring N007603 024106 2
83 Rt Y Bolt 500 401 00 71 20

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/

-74 -

market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638526 X 4 Z= 5| ZE 441 FM (%= )54#H Drum brake rear axle)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

o E 4T ok 245 wn | e | PORRT G [EE Go
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
84 W2 g Screw plug 355 997 02 32 2
85 EHIR 45X52 Seal ring N007603 045100 2
86 HEAG Bolt 500 990 64 04 20
87 Uit 55 End cover 624 356 00 20 2
88 BN Seal washer 650 356 00 80 2
89 fic A A Bolt 624 354 00 71 10
90 HEAG Bolt N 000912 012219 10
91 Ak Planetary reducer 030 350 00 09 9
assembly
Ty ,

92 W”%ﬁ"é@%% Bell hub assy 030 350 00 33 2
93 1IEHER A Washer 346 354 13 62 20
94 ] 28 Washer 355 354 01 62 20
95 1EHER A Washer 346 354 16 62 2
96 e Pin 030 354 00 74 10
97 REr Roller needle 030 981 00 87 500
98 TR Planetary gear 346 354 40 16 10
99 ABS £/ ABS SENSOR 500 541 06 01 2
100 ABS #4722 ABS STABILIZER 500 351 01 16 2
101 H [ Washer M 100093 006000 4
102 HEAG Bolt M 105783 006103 4
103 % el ABS RING GEAR 500 354 00 24 2

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/

-75 -

market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638526 X 4 A= 5| ZE &4 EM (8412 /EHF Drum brake rear axle) 20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

-76 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638526 X 4 A= 5| ZE &4 EM (8412 /EHF Drum brake rear axle) 20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2
432 42,
O 41¢ |
O 40+ 30.
o=
38«'

O 37
@ é* @5 =D
@28 o320

1e
30«'
9 @
= a0 240
2842*7¢ @ =
264»' 25@ %

-77-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| =44 M (a3 /5#r Drum brake rear axle) H 55 Group: 35 41 Group35-2
o 4T LT 24 s | g | PR m) RE G
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
AR i B o R Brake assy with board | 505 420 02 02

1 B4 Pin 497 421 00 74 4

2 e Bush 674 421 00 50 4

3 1) 21 B Y 2 5 B4 Seal ring 003 997 69 48 8

4 B Pin 658 423 02 74 4

5 [EEVEES Return spring 346 993 03 10 4

6 i S Brake shoe 659 423 05 10 4

7 i) 5 B Brake shoe 659 423 02 08 8

8 il 5 5 Brake drum 505 423 04 01 2

9 WET Hollow rivel 500 990 00 97 64

10 sHVE P4 [ Spring gasket M 100894 017001 4

11 P Washer N 000988 017100 4

12 AT Column 346 420 00 39 4

13 e Pin 346 421 06 74 4

14 i JE WA Bolt 346 990 13 04 4

15 W A Bolt 346 990 43 04 20

16 BEA% M10X16-10. 9 Bolt N 910106 010037 2

17 IRV Lock sheet 942 994 00 09 2

18 il B 8 S AR Brake shoe bracket 505 423 00 06 2

19 PR Brackplate 505 423 01 20 2

20 PR Backplate 505 423 00 20 2

21 JELE Plug 346 421 00 11 4

22 B2 Bolt 972 990 01 04 12

- 78 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com


http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb3% NG80-2638526 X 4 Z= 5| 4414 KM (5%=\#I5))54#H Drum brake rear axle)

20515 Group: 35 4 Group35-2

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

o 47 IS ey | g | OPRRCT o)) EE )
\D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
03 T il Bl e Left brake camshaft | 260 423 01 36 1
A5 1 2 e Right brake camshaft | 260 423 02 36 1
24 VEVHME M8X1 Nozzle N 071412 008100 2
25 % &) el 0il seal 012 997 36 47 2
26 IR e 7 Bearing 000 981 60 31 2
27 HERS P Spring gasket 307 994 00 35 2
28 R A Bearing 000 981 60 31 2
29 % &) 0il seal 014 997 22 47 2
30 B IR Seal ring bracket 346 423 00 58 2
31 A 2 0il seal 014 997 22 47 2
32 [P Bolt N 910106 016010 2
33 WA Bolt N 910106 016011 2
34 Y P Spring gasket 307 994 00 35 2
35 VEJMHE M8X1 Nozzle N 071412 008200 2
2 T SRR Left dearing base 511 423 01 33 1
A5 KRR Right dearing base 511 423 02 33 1
37 A 2 0il seal 012 997 36 47 2
38 g Washer 346 423 07 52 2
39 T Nut 389 423 50 74 4
0 S ZhE B %% | Brake adjusting arm | 945 420 02 38 1
R Zha B iR # %8 | Brake adjusting arm | 945 420 03 38 1
. NN . 346 421 05 52-07 i
41 1 A Adjusting shim e 4G +
42 o Washer 346 421 10 52 2
o ) N000--+99+1471
43 TR RY RS 34X1. 5 Spring gasket 034000 2
-79 -



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html



